
Business Standard M U M B A I | TUESDAY , 9 FEBRUARY 2021 17 
I L & F S T R A N S P O R T A T I O N 
N E T W O R K S L I M I TED 

E AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF VEHICLES 

Registration / Letter of Interest are invited from interested buyers for purchase of 
vehicles strictly on "as is where is basis". 

The vehicles for sale are located at (i)Ahmedabad; (ii) Gurugram; (iii) Nashik; (iv) 

Jaipur, (v) Moradabad; (vi) Mumbai ;(vii) Rajkot; (viii) Belgaum; (ix) Durgapur; (x) 

Guwahati; (xi) Hyderabad; (xii) Ranchi; (xiii) Trivandrum & (xiv) Chenani (J&K) 

The vehicles are available for inspection between February 9 to February 15,2021 

from 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM after taking prior appointment. 

The details of the vehicles and catalogue is available on the website: 

http://www.itnlindia.eom/ad.html# or contact 

Jyoti Nayak Mobile: +91 -8336939633/Kiran More on Mobile: +91-9820314649 

REPRO INDIA LIMITED 
Regd. Office: 11th Floor, Sun Paradise Business Plaza, B Wing, 
Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parol, Mumbai 400 013. 
Email: info@reproindialtd.com Website: www.reproindialtd.com 
Tel: +91-22-71914000 Fax: +91-22-71914001 
CIN: L22200MH1993PLC071431 

NOTICE 
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 & 
Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company which 
was originally scheduled on Monday, February 15,2021, is rescheduled on Friday, 
February 12, 2021, interalia, to consider, approve and take on record, the 
Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company alongwith the Limited Review Report 
for the third quarter and nine months ended Decern ber 31,2020. 
Further, pursuant to the Code of Conduct of the Company, under SEBI (Prohibition 
of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the intimation regarding the closure of trading 
window [i.e. from Friday, January 01,2021 till Forty Eight (48) hours post the date of 
Board Meeting] for dealing in the securities of the Company has already been 
submitted to the Stock Exchanges. Accordingly, the trading window shall remain 
closed till Tuesday, February 16,2021. 
The information contained in this notice is also available on the website of the 
Company at www.reprolndlaltd.com and also on the website of the Stock 
Exchanges, where shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bselndla.com and 
www.nselndla.com _ _ , _ , , , , , , . 

For Rspro India Limited 
Sd /-

Place: Mumbai 
Date : February 8,2021 Vlnod Vohra 

Chairman I 

p n a r e f f K n u f f mrnf M u u c r e p t a r f s n f j f , ( t i n m ^ mfn.mf. D f O f w r 1 9 6 ° 

k ^ u m 1 5 6 Jf " f w f 1 9 6 1 ®f f w f 1 ° 7 a f r a r e H e r o ) ^ r e i fMieimf^Ji^l 

menchHl w f s t T f T f f f O r r , w C f c r , 5<f r " f p u r , mi -n id i y i ^ crref, 

TrrsTf f u c f m^MfvrePTfT, TTrfnTf ( T f ) , -gyrf - 4 ° ° ° 1 6 t i n u i ^ m m + i d 

m r c s n f r e f i f , 1 9 6 1 a c f afmf-i iO-ii<f> 2 6 / 0 2 / 2 0 

fkfkfTTf 2 4 , 7 1 , 7 9 7 / 
mfr4f|UU|e| ©M4f 1f,efrf) T ^ f ® f T ^ n C f f O r h f i 0 9 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 5 f fp f f®!PfH+f t 

HfJf®f " W f i T ^ ^ 2 4 , 0 1 , 8 4 8 / - (3T#Rf"©. ®TfeffmTunK rS=f f 

n p f f j 3TfsMf'3i|®jTUtm r©'Tjf"Hfi^) y r w r i f ?TT. - m i A i u i t i n u m diep-MHi 

O c p vftsfmrr Tfojf vrcfo k f ^ u f f T F P f mrof v f i f r e r 1Trufu^fr®^ff 1o=ffkBf ̂ r e p 7 

"fOcRfra p f i f r T r o mffirc^frif arruf Hffjf Tfrorajf k fp f fkfkfTTf YTrcfrer krTmjr 

kfruff 3ff%. a n f o r tncrvf K n u f t mrnf k f r e c i r ^ f o r h f ; 2 4 / 1 1 / 2 0 2 0 f i P H r 
pfH+ff®ft vfrfemr fOuff armivr "3% f i f e " kfururr " m u r w p r o T q n f arruff 3ff%. 

TficrkftVf fkfkrnf pfcrr kfrru^frmf kfrm^ k f iuy re fU , yEorefiiuff ^ r r aTf r^ i i f emf O r o n 

% 3ff%. arffCf mcf v r r e r f f r r o r , Kfiurr f r f O r o % u r u y f " m u r r o f y f K n u f t mrnf 
kfrfCffN^frvf T^frurf - t r w ? " mrsy/re i mrmafr f r e r e i , 1 9 6 1 cfoffuf l^^rcf 1 ° 7 

( 1 1 ( [ - 1 ) ) a c f f O u r u y i a r f O f T f m f r e 2 4 / 1 1 / 2 0 2 0 f f p f u r i # f f t w 

Tffyrr I n u r r . C P r krr^vf ^ j c f ^ f u f r a f i f w mcf v n i f i j f i n r y r g i f m m T q r a % 

afi^kr^r, roufrofwoif kftpJiinnf c c r T k f ^ v f i f afffCf o c r r k f u y r a TMfcfmfnkff^f 

mrsTTTf w i s f rof. "gyrf i f i®ffr y i p n + r r royy 1 7 , 7 0 , 6 6 3 / - ( D T # R T 

y r a r arfOfvf TnfJ i uf i i rur . 

TaTTeH *TIÛ *TT̂ ®T JfCf-T : 

- ru f f e vfsf f 4 ° 1 , 4 8 j r c r f u f , "fSfu^frf a i / 2 , ^ f S i i f f m p f ; kfif.afr.ni.miimiiiidi, 

kfTfHff c f ic rs i , y f r s k f T f f f [ , t r M f y r s f , ^ rof ( T f ) 

"fOvrfkr; : ° 9 / ° 2 / 2 ° 2 1 TTnt"/-

ferry : y T j r f , c fy iF («TT. UT#MUI eimfiT Mfeluf) 
efmfuTT 3 # P T i R T , 

( T r n r e i 1 ? mfn. mr. a f f i T f r y y 1 9 6 ° " r u y 1 5 6 c 

f r e r e f 1 9 6 1 ®f f r y y 1 ° 7 a f i O n r r u r o ) 

S T T T - f 

-TR-fT " P f [ " 

(T-T7TTT107 TTfe-f-rtTrt ( 1 1 ( [ - 1 1 ) TT3T) 

S j o m f ® G a n a r a B a n k « A 
IRTBOWCfiTaWT A Govt of India Undertaking 

| | | R i f t i i Syndicate | 

Thane Naupada-II Branch [15460] : 
Vithal N iwas , Nr. Har i N iwas , M. G. Rd. 
Naupada, Than e (W) , M H . - 4 0 0 6 0 2 . 
Tel. No. ( 0 2 2 ) 2 5 4 2 1 7 0 1 
Email: c b 1 5 4 6 0 @ c a n a r a b a n k . c o m 

P O S S E S S I O N N O T I C E (For Immovable p r o p e r t y ) 
WHEREAS, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank 
under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of 
Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) (hereinafter referred to as "the Act") 
and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of 
the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 
13.02.2020 calling upon the borrower 1. M/s. BEE CHEM CORPORATES PVT. 
LTD., 314, 3rd Floor, The Pacific Buisness Park, Plot No. 229, Sector 13, Kharghar, 
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-410 210 2. Mr. Mohit Satpal Sawhney (Director), Flat 
No. 203, Sai Leela CHS. Ltd., Plot No. 25, Sector-21, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, 
Mahrashtra-410 210 3. Mr. Jayaraman Narayanan (Director), B/2 Mitrata Co-Op. 
Housing Society Ltd., 1st Pokhran Road, Opposite J. K. Gram Samata Nagar, Thane, 
Maharashtra-400 606 4. M/s. Bee Chem Corporates Pvt. Ltd., B/2 Mitrata Co-Op. 
Housing Society Ltd, 1st Pokhran Road, Opposite J. K. Gram Samata Nagar, Thane, 
Maharashtra-400 606 and Sureties 1. Mr. Jayaraman Narayanan, B/2 Mitrata Co-
Op. Housing Society Ltd., 1st Pokhran Road, Opposite J. K. Gram Samata Nagar, 
Thane, Maharashtra-400606 2. Mrs. Parvatham Narayanan, B/2 Mitrata Co-Op. 
Housing Society Ltd., 1st Pokhran Road, Opposite J. K. Gram Samata Nagar, Thane, 
Maharashtra-400 606. 3. Mr. Mohit Satpal Sawhney, Flat No. 203, Sai Leela CHS. 
Ltd., Plot No. 25, Sector-21, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Mahrashtra-410 210 to repay 
the amount mentioned in the notice, being ^ 1,02,30,680.82 (Rs. One Crore Two 
Lakhs Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Eighty and Paise Eighty Two Only) within 
60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. 
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of 
the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her 
under section 13 (4) of the said Act, read with Rule 8 & 9 of the said Rule on this 06th 

day of February of the year 2021. 
The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to 
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the 
charge of Canara Bank for an amount of ^ 1,12,99,686.21 (Rs. One Crore Twelve 
Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Six & Paise Twenty One Only) 
and interest thereon. 
The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in 
respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 
All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 402, 4th Floor in Building 
Named Venkastesh Sadan CHS Ltd. Situated at Plot No. D/12 & D/13 in Sector-20, 
Nerul West, Navi Mumbai, District Thane, Maharshtra-400606 Owned By Mr. 
JAYARAMAN NARAYANAN & Mrs. PARVATHAM NARAYANAN and BOUNDED : 
• On the North by : Plot No. D-23, D-10, D-11; • On the South by : Plot No. D-14; 
• On the East by : 8.00 Mtrs. Road; • On the West by : Plot No. D-21, 22, 23 
Date : 06.02.2021 Sd/-
Place : Nerul, Navi Mumbai Authorised Officer, Canara Bank 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Shri RAMJI G. ADAVADE and 

S h r i R U P E S H R. A D A V A D E , 
m e m b e r of the A K A S H D E E P 
SHANTI NAGAR Co-op. Society 
L t d . R e g i s t e r e d u n d e r t h e 
provision of Maharashtra Co-op. 
Societies Act, 1960 vide Regn. No. 
TNA/(TNA)/HSG/(TC) 5413/92-93 
dated 07.11.1992 having address 
at Building No. C-58/59, Sector 
No. 9, Shanti Nagar, Mira Road 
East, Dist: Thane-401 107, has 
lost /misplaced Share Cert i f icate 
No. 037 Distinctive Nos. 181 to 
185 (both inclusive) in respect of 
flat No. 401 of Building No. C-59. 
The said society invites claims/ 
o b j e c t i o n s i f a n y f r o m t h e 
i n t e r e s t e d p a r t i e s t o i s s u e 
D u p l i c a t e C e r t i f i c a t e to S h r i 
RAMJI G. ADAVADE and Shri 
R U P E S H R. A D A V A D E . If no 
c l a ims /ob jec t i ons a re rece ived 
within 15 days from the date of 
this publication, the society shall 
be free to consider the request 
fo r i s s ue of D u p l i c a t e S h a r e 
C e r t i f i c a t e to Shr i R A M J I G. 
A D A V A D E and Shr i R U P E S H 
R. ADAVADE as appropriate and 
no c l a i m s a n d o b j e c t i o n s o f 
w h a t s o e v e r n a t u r e w i l l b e 
entertained thereafter. 
Place : Mira Road, 
Date: 09.02.2021 

Sd/-
Hon. Secretary, 

Akshdeep Shanti Nagar 
Co-op. Housing Society Ltd. 
Building No. C-58/59, 
Sector No. 9, Shant i Nagar, 
Mira Road (E)- 401 107. 

gfwTCJefSgo I f Union Bank 
«hTw jl&ii of India vfR+T e-MHt ̂T «Mjw AGĉuiniwitof Indta LkiderWrkiH 

O/ lndhra fit 

REGIONAL OFFICE THANE : Dhanlaxmi Industrial 
Estate, Gokul Nagar, Near Navnit Motors, Thane 
(West)-400601. Ph. No.: (022) 21721145 (D) / 
1746 / 3741 Fax No.: (022) 21721611 

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE OF VEHICLES HYPOTHECATION AS SECURITY TO BANK UNDER HYPOTHICATION DEED 
A sale by public auction of the vehic les under hypothecat ion to Union Bank of India, wh ich is described in the schedule hereto, wi l l be 
held in realization of dues and fur ther interest, charges and costs etc. Interested persons may inspect the vehic les in the presence of the 
undersigned with previous appointment (Contact No. : 9769497571 / 7775080882). The Auct ion is being held "AS IS WHERE IS" and 
"AS IS WHAT IS" Basis. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the Borrower /s and Guarantor/s in part icular by Bank, the 
under ment ioned vehicle hypothecated to Union Bank of India taken possession, wi l l be sold under Auct ion as per the te rms and condit ion 
mentioned below for recovery of dues and fur ther interest, charges and costs etc. 

SCHEDULE - (Description of Vehicle) 

Name of the Borrower SDescription of the Vehicle 

Mr. Dhananjay S. Mehta (Borrower) 
Auto Rickshaw 3 Wheeler MH-05-DL-4063 
• Engine No. : 533317 • Chassis No. : 0 0 3 9 4 9 
• Color : Yellow Vehicle • Model : PIAGGIO APE CITY-2017 
Mr. Tanaji H. Patil (Borrower) 
Auto Rickshaw 3 Wheeler MH-05-DL-8153 
• Engine No. : • Chassis No. : J28306 
• Color : Black Vehicle • Model : Bajaj CQMPACT4S-2017 
Mr. Pravin M. Patil (Borrower) 
Auto Rickshaw 3 Wheeler MH-05-DL-9023 
• Engine No. : F97518 • Chassis No. : F56484 
• Color : Black Vehicle • Model : BAJAJ RE COMPACT 4S-2017 
Mr. Sanjay S. Devkar (Borrower) 
Auto Rickshaw 3 Wheeler MH-05-CG-5539 
• Engine No. : J71922 • Chassis No. : J33068 
• Color : Black Vehicle • Model : BAJAJ RE-2015 

Reserve Price & EMD 

Reserve Price : ? 44 ,550 / -
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

10% of reserve price 

Reserve Price : ? 48 ,600 / -
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

10% of reserve price 

Reserve Price : ? 48 ,600 / -
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

10% of reserve price 

Reserve Price : ? 32 ,400 / -
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

10% of reserve price 

Name of the Branch & 
details of payment of EMD 

Dombivili Agarkar Road 
Branch [ 5 6 9 7 0 4 ] 

Mobile No. 8 9 2 8 1 1 3 5 4 9 
A/c. No. 6 9 7 0 0 1 9 8 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 
IFSC Code : UBIN0569704 

Dombivi l i Agarkar Road 
Branch payable at Mumbai 

Date, time & place of Auction : 16.02.2021 at 11:00 a. m., at 102/736, Kathe Mala, Gorakshnath Road, Satpur, Nashik-422007. 
Terms & Condition of Auction : 1) The vehicles are being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS WHATEVER THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE 
BASIS" as such sale is wi thout any kind of warrant ies and indemnit ies. 2) Particulars of the vehic les (viz. extent & measurements 
specif ied in the Auct ion Sale Notice has been stated to the best of information of the Bank and Bank shall not be answerable for any error, 
misstatement or omiss ion. Actual extant & d imensions may differ. 3) Auct ion / Sale Notice issued by the Bank is an invitation to the general 
public to submi t their bids and the same does not const i tute and wil l not be deemed to const i tute any commi tmen t or representation on the 
part of the Bank. Interested bidders are advised to ver i fy the details of vehic les with the bank and to conduct own independent enquiries 
/ due dil igence about the title & present condit ion of the property / assets and c la ims / dues affecting the proper ty before submiss ion 
of bid/s. 4) For part icipating in auct ion, intending bidders have to deposit a refundable EMD of 10% of reserve price by way of RTGS / 
NEFT / Cash / DD / Pay Order on or before 16.02.2021, at 11.00 a. m. favour ing Union Bank of India, branch ment ioned above. The 
sealed covershould be super scr ibed with "Bid for participating in Auction Sale- in the A/c mentioned in auction notice". 5) Bids 
once made shall not be cancelled or wi thdrawn. The successfu l bidder shall deposit balance 90% of bid amount within 7 days f r om the 
date of sale / Auct ion & EMD wil l not be refunded. In case of default in payment of above stipulated amounts by the successfu l bidder / 
auct ion purchaser within the stipulated t ime, the sale wi l l be cancel led and the amount already paid ( including EMD) wil l be forfei ted and 
the proper ty wi l l be again put to sale. 6) Appl icable legal charges for conveyance, s tamp duty, registration charges and other incidental 
charges shall be borne by the auction purchaser. 7) The decision of the Bank is f inal, binding and unquestionable 
Place : Thane Sd/-

Date : 08 .02 .2021 Chief Manager, Union Bank of India 

'Group OF GCT̂  

USHDEV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
Regd. Off . : New Harileela House, 6th Floor, Mint Road, Fort , Mumbai 400 001. 

Emai l : info@ushdev.cxim Website : www.ushdev.cxim CIN Number: L40102MH1994PLC078468 

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 
Rs. In Lakh (Except Earnings per Equity Share data) 

STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED 

S r . 
Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended 

S r . 
P a r t i c u l a r s 

31/12/2020 30/09/2020 31/12/2019 31/03/2020 31/12/2020 30/09/2020 31/12/2019 31/03/2020 
N o . P a r t i c u l a r s (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 

1. Total Income from Operations 3,203.27 8,224.71 2,626.05 23,632.16 3,203.27 8,224.71 2,626.05 23,632.16 
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax 219.21 1,444.47 (824.62) (5,479.72) 219.21 1,444.47 (824.62) (5,479.75) 
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 219.21 1,444.47 (824.62) (12,579.72) 219.21 1,444.47 (824.62) (12,579.75) 
4. Total Comprehensive Income forthe period 218.34 1,443.60 (825.22) (13,895.49) 218.34 1,443.60 (825.22) (13,895.51) 
5. Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1/- per share) 3,384.94 3,384.94 3,384.94 3,384.94 3,384.94 3,384.94 3,384.94 3,384.94 
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the (315,464.09) (315,464.09) (301,568.59) (301,568.59) (315,464.14) (315,464.14) (301,568.62) (301,568.62) 

Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 
7. Earnings per equity share (Face Value of Rs.1/- per share): 

1. Basic & Diluted 0.06 0.43 (0.24) (4.11) 0.06 0.43 (0.24) (4.11) 

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE limited (www.bseindia.com). 
The same is also made available on the website of the Company (www.Ushdev.com). 

Taken on Record For Ushdev International Limited 

Mr. Subodh Kumar Agrawal Sd/ 
Resolution Professional Arvind Prasad 
Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00087/2017-18/10183 MD & CEO 
Place: Mumbai, Date: 88th February 2021 (DIN - 01654899) 

Ifep^si Hindustan Steelworks 
l 1 ' H I Construction Limited 

( A G o v e r n m e n t o f I n d i a U n d e r t a k i n g ) 
A S u b s i d i a r y o f N B C C ( Ind ia ) L i m i t e d 

5/1 Commissariat Road, Hastings, Kolkata 
email: cpg2020@hsclindia.com 

CPG Division 
Expression of Interest (EOI) 

No. HSCL/CPG/EOI/ROB/2021/e-177 
Online EOI is invited for Prequalification of 
Contractors for the work of "Construction 
of 10 Nos. Road Over Bridge at various 
locations under NCR and SER in the 
State of Odlsha, Jharkhand, West 
Bengal, Madhya Pradesh and Uttar 
Pradesh". Estd. Cost: Rs. 45Cr. 
per ROB works : P lease v i s i t 
http://eprocure.goy.ln/eprocure/app for 
EOI document/corrigendum (if any). Last 
date of online submission:01/03/2021. 
Advt. No.: 2020-21/012 Head (CPG) 

CIN No. U27310WB1964 GOI026118 
Website: www.hsclindia.com 

" W 
T A T A 

T A T A POWER 
The Tata Power C o m p a n y Limited 

(Corporate Contracts Department) 
Smart Center of Procurement Excellence, 2nd Floor, Sahar Receiving Station, 

Near Hotel Leela, Sahar Airport Road Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059, Maharashtra, India 
(Board Une: 022-67173188) CIN: L26920MH1919PLCOOOS67 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
The Tata Power Company Limited invites tenders from eligible 
vendors forthe following package (Two Part Bidding). 

1) Outline Agreement for LT Power Cables 
(Package Reference CC21VKD039). 

For detailed NIT, please visit Tender section on website 
https://www.tataDower.com. Interested bidders to submit 
Tender Fee and Authorization Letter before 15:00 hre. Tuesday, 
16" February 2021. 

Also, all future corrigendum's if any, to the said above 
tender will be informed on Tender section of website 
https://www.tatapower.com only. 

ADITYA BIRLA FASHION AND RETAIL LIMITED 
[CIN: L18101MH2007PLC233901 ] 

Regd. Office: Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Building 'A', 4lh and 5th Floor, 
Unit No. 401,403,501,502, L.B.S. Road, Kuria, Mumbai - 400 070. 

Tel.: +91 86529 05000; Fax: +91 86529 05400 
E-mail: secretarial.abfri@adityabiria.com; Website: www.abfri.com 

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FORTHE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31,2020 

(9 in Crore) 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars Quarter ended 
December 31, 

2020 

Nine months 
ended December 

31,2020 

Quarterended 
December 31, 

2019 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) 

1. Total Income from Operations 2,076.19 3,427.34 2,582.74 

2. Net Profit/ (Loss) tor the period (before Tax and 
Exceptional items) 

79.84 (715.97) 92.50 

3. Net Profit/ (Loss) forthe period before tax (after 
Exceptional items) 

79.84 (715.97) 92.50 

4. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after 
Exceptional items) 

58.44 (540.14) (37.64) 

5. Total Comprehensive Income tor the period 
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 

58.05 (541.86) (37.16) 

6. Paid - up Equity Share Capital 819.55 819.55 773.66 

7. Earnings Per Share (of 710/- each) (Not annualised) 
(including share suspense) tor continuing and 
discontinued operations 
1.Basic (in 7): 
2. Diluted (in 7): 

0.73 
0.73 

(6.71) 
(6.71) 

(0.49) 
(0.49) 

Notes: 

a) The Standalone and Consolidated financial results, as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, have been 
approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 8,2021. 

The Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards 
(Ind AS) - 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of 
the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment 
Rules, 2016. 

The unaudited consolidated financial results for the nine months ended December 31,2020 are not comparable with the 
previous period. 

The Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide notification dated July 24,2020, issued an amendment to Ind AS 116 - Leases, by 
inserting a practical expedient w.r.t. "Covid-19-Related Rent Concessions" effective from the period beginning on or after 
April 01,2020. Pursuant to the above amendment, the Group has applied the practical expedient with effect from April 01, 
2020. The Group has accounted the unconditional rant concessions of ? 43.35 Crore (including 7 9.15 Crore pertaining 
to periods after December 31,2020) during the quarter ended December 31,2020 and ? 324.80 Crore (including 7 30.18 
Crore pertaining to periods after December 31,2020) during the nine months ended December 31,2020 in "Other income" 
in the Consolidated Statement of Profit and Loss. 

Rights Issue: On July 28, 2020, the Board of Directors approved allotment of 9,02,77,042 equity shares of 7 10/- each 
(7 51- paid-up) ["the Equity Shares'] to the eligible applicants in the Rights Issue at an issue price of 7110 per Equity Share 
[including a premium of 7100 per Equity Share] of which 7 55 per Equity Share has been paid-up on application [Including 
a premium of 7 50 per Equity Share] ["the said allotment"] and the balance amount payable over two subsequent calls, as 
per the payment schedule disclosed in the Letter of Offer dated June 28,2020 ["LOF"]. The first call of 7 27.50 per Rights 
Equity Share was made on January 11, 2021 (of which 7 2.50 is towards face value and 7 25 towards premium). There 
has been no deviation in the use of proceeds of the Rights Issue, from the objects stated in the LOF. Pursuant to IND AS 
33, basic and diluted earnings per share for the previous periods have been restated for the bonus element in rasped of 
the aforesaid Rights Issue. 

Preferential Issue: On Odober 23,2020, the Board of Directors approved issuance of equity shares on a preferential basis 
to Flipkart Investments Private Limited ("Flipkart"), a foreign portfolio investor, duly registered under the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Foreign Portfolio Investors) Regulations, 2019, aggregating upto 7 1,500 Crore ("Preferential 
Issue"). The Company received the approval of shareholders by way of Postal Ballot on November 22,2020 and received 
the approval of Competition Commission of India on January 20,2021. On January 28,2021, post completion of the dosing 
conditions under the Investment Agreement, the Board of Directors approved allotment of 7,31,70,731 fully paid-up equity 
shares to Flipkart at 7 205 per Equity Share (of which 710 is towards face value and 7195 towards premium) on receipt of 
the consideration. 

Acquisition of 51 % stake in M/s. Sabyasachi Couture: On January 27,2021, the Board of Directors approved the acquisition 
of 51 % stake in M/s. Sabyasachi Couture, a partnership firm ('the Firm') which is engaged in the business of manufaduring, 
distribution and sale of designer apparels, jewellery and accessories under its brand 'Sabyasachi' by entering into a 
Framework Agreement. The acquisition is subject to necessary statutory approvals and signing of definitive agreements. 
In temns of the Regulation under Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, key standalone financial results information is stated below: 

(7 in Crore 

Sr. No. Particulars Quarter ended 
December 31,2020 

Nine months ended 
December 31,2020 

Quarter ended 
December 31,2019 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) 

1. Turnover 2,059.00 3,397.55 2,562.46 

2. Profit before tax 88.79 (687.09) 98.11 

3. Profit after tax 66.39 (514.80) (33.36) 

The above is an extrad of the detailed Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges 
under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock 
Exchanges' websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website 
i.e. www.abfrl.com. 

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 
Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail Limited 

Place : 
Date : 

Bengaluru 
February 8 ,2021 

Ashish Dikshit 
Managing Director 

An Aditya Birla Group Company 

2 

3 

4 

DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
Regd. Office: "DHUNSERI HOUSE", 4A, WOODBURN PARK, KOLKATA-700020 

CIN: L15491WB1997PLC082808, Ph. No. +91 33 22801950 (5 Lines), 
E-mail: mail@dhunseriinvestments.com; Website: www.dhunseriinvestments.com 

NOTICE 
NOTICE is hereby given that the Company has received request from the following 
shareholder relating to transfer of shares in physical mode in terms of the SEBI 
Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 6th November, 2018: 

Folio 

No. 

Certificate. 

No. 

Name of the 

Transferor 

No. of 

Shares 

Name of Proposed 

Transferee 

M00S88 8898 MAHENDRA KUMAR SETH 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

K00419 7755 KAILASH CHAND 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

M01059 9369 MITHALAL CHOPRA 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

K00784 8120 KHIMYABAI 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

J00248 7165 JAIN HUKMICHAND M. 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

S02122 13655 SURESH CHAND 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

N00707 10165 NIRMAL 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

S01526 13059 SHANTHABAI S. 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

D00436 5817 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

J00249 7166 JAIN PRAMILAH. 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

P00873 10919 PRASANNA KUMARI 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

P00842 10888 PRAMILAH. JAIN 12 ASHOK KUMAR 

In case any person has any claims in respect of the said shares / any objection for 
the transfer of such shares in favour of the above stated applicant, he /she / they 
should lodge their claim or objection within 30 days of this notice. If no claim is 
received by the Company within the said date in respect of the said shares, transfer 
will be effected after due verification of documents. 

For Dhunseri Investments Limited 

Place: Kolkata 

Date: 08.02.2021 

PriyaAgarwal 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Balkrishna Industrie/ Limited 
CIN NO: L99999MH1961PLC012185 

Regd. Office: B-66, Waluj MIDC, Waluj Industrial Area, Aurangabad 431 136. Tel No.: +91 22 6666 3800, Fax: +91 22 6666 3898 
growing together Email : shares@bkt-tires.com, Website: www.bkt-tires.com 

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs) 

Particulars 

STAND ALONE CONSOLIDATED 

Particulars 
| QUARTER ENDED NINE MONTHS ENDED YEAR ENDED | QUARTER ENDED | NINE MONTHS ENDED YEAR ENDED 

Particulars 
31-12-2020 30-09-2020 31-12-2019 31-12-2020 31-12-2019 31-03-2020 31-12-2020 30-09-2020 31-12-2019 31-12-2020 31-12-2019 31-03-2020 

Particulars 

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited 

Total income from operations 150455 157876 116050 401203 342517 478249 150923 157790 115576 402974 343897 481124 

Net Profit / (Loss) For the period 

(before tax, Exceptional items) 42411 45051 27483 103648 78407 112284 42757 45232 27827 105216 79321 113952 

Net Profit / (Loss) For the period before tax 

(after Exceptional items) 42411 45051 27483 103648 78407 112284 42757 45232 27827 105216 79321 113952 

Net Profit / (Loss) For the period after tax 

(after Exceptional items) 32189 33948 22068 78318 68768 94498 32507 34094 22380 79758 69495 95965 

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

{comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) 

and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)} 33886 35737 22420 79766 65605 86211 33937 35612 22387 80427 65816 86733 

Equity Share Capital 3866 3866 3866 3866 3866 3866 3866 3866 3866 3866 3866 3866 

Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 498944 496962 

Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) 

(Face value of Rs.2/- each) 16.65 17.56 11.42 40.51 35.57 48.88 16.82 17.64 11.58 41.26 35.95 49.64 

Notes: 
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation , 2015. The full format of the 
Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.bkt-tires.com 

For Balkrishna Industries Limited 
Sd/-

Arvind Poddar 
Date : 8th February, 2021 (Chairman & Managing Director) 
Place : Mumbai DIN : 00089984 

http://www.itnlindia.eom/ad.html%23
mailto:info@reproindialtd.com
http://www.reproindialtd.com
http://www.reprolndlaltd.com
http://www.bselndla.com
http://www.nselndla.com
mailto:cb15460@canarabank.com
http://www.ushdev.cxim
http://www.bseindia.com
http://www.Ushdev.com
mailto:cpg2020@hsclindia.com
http://eprocure.goy.ln/eprocure/app
http://www.hsclindia.com
https://www.tataDower.com
https://www.tatapower.com
mailto:secretarial.abfri@adityabiria.com
http://www.abfri.com
http://www.bseindia.com
http://www.nseindia.com
http://www.abfrl.com
mailto:mail@dhunseriinvestments.com
http://www.dhunseriinvestments.com
mailto:shares@bkt-tires.com
http://www.bkt-tires.com
http://www.nseindia.com
http://www.bseindia.com
http://www.bkt-tires.com

